
2017 Council Members 

Tom DuBois 
Phone: (650) 329-2571 
Cell: (415) 377-8455 
tom.dubois@cityofpaloalto.org  

Eric Filseth 
(650) 329-2162 
eric.filseth@cityofpaloalto.org  

Adrian Fine 
(650) 329-2162 
adrian.fine@cityofpaloalto.com  

Karen Holman 
(650) 444-4017 
karen.holman@cityofpaloalto.org  

Lydia Kou  
(650) 308 9893 
lydia.kou@cityofpaloalto.com  

Liz Kniss  (Vice-Mayor) 
(650) 888-8671 
liz.kniss@cityofpaloalto.org  

Greg Scharff  (Mayor) 
Phone: (650) 868-9303 (cell) 
(650) 325-7200 (office) 
greg.scharff@cityofpaloalto.org  
 
Greg Tanaka  
(415) 968 9436 
 greg.tanaka@cityofpaloalto.org  

Cory Wolbach 
Cell Phone: (650) 329-2145 
cory.wolbach@cityofpaloalto.org  

	


